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Position Other Positions Held
Mechanic, Lead

School Secretary

Lead Custodian

Transp Assistant/Driver Trainer
Bus Driver

Groundskeeper

Lead Custodian

School Secretary

Custodian

Purch/Acct Pay Clerk

Bus Driver/Custodian

Bus Driver

Custodian

Custodian

School Secretary

Office Clerk

Food Service Provider

Bus Driver/Custodian
Assessment Technician

Office Clerk

Food Service Provider Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Food Service Provider Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Library Clerk Part Time
Preschool Master Teacher Part Time
Lead Custodian Partial Year
Instructional Aide Part Time

Support Services Clerk Parti Time

K-12 Education Entity

Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified

Department

Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff

Total Wages

$57,642
$52,877
$52,203
$51,886
$50,358
$48,898
$48,854
$47,476
$47,360
$47,053
$46,168
$45,549
$45,207
$44,776
$44,677
$44,648
$43,430
$43,055
$42,747
$37,102
$35,210
$33,788
$32,338
$32,030
$31,379
$30,162
$29,389
$29,177
$29,137
$28,396
$28,213



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Campus Supervisor Part Time
Preschool Master Teacher Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time

Bus Driver Part Time

Instructional Aide Part Time
Groundskeeper Partial Year

School Secretary Partial Year
Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time

Library Clerk Part Time

Instructional Aide Part Time
Bilingual Education Technician Part
Time

Preschool Master Teacher Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time

Instructional Aide Part Time
Bilingual Education Technician Part
Time

Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Yard Supervisor Part Time
Cafeteria Assistant Part Time
Athletic Director Part Time
Yard Supervisor Part Time
Substitute Caller Part Time
Yard Supervisor Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time

Cafeteria Assistant Part Time

Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified

Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff

Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff

Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff

$27,899
$25,860
$25,347
$25,265
$24,885
$22,763
$22,110
$21,896
$21,756
$20,277
$19,864
$19,157

$18,913
$17,640
$17,213
$15,090
$14,298

$14,191
$13,528
$12,835
$12,734
$11,906
$10,859
$9,543
$9,350
$9,269
$9,090
$8,578
$7,735
$7,541



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Athletic Director Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Cafeteria Assistant Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time

Preschool Master Teacher Partial
Year

Classified Substitute

Yard Supervisor Part Time
Cafeteria Assistant Part Time
Custodian Part Time
Instructional Aide Part Time
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Cafeteria Assistant Part Time
Yard Supervisor Part Time
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Classified Substitute
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Classified Substitute
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Cafeteria Assistant Part Time
Classified Substitute

Yard Supervisor Part Time
Classified Substitute

Instructional Aide Part Time

Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified

Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff

Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff

$7,500
$7,393
$7,034
$6,803
$5,653
$5,546
$4,979

$4,873
$4,803
$4,668
$4,263
$3,856
$3,700
$3,613
$3,232
$2,750
$2,010
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,800
$1,634
$1,600
$1,600
$1,380
$1,255
$1,246
$1,230
$1,021



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified
Coaching Stipend, Classified

Cafeteria Assistant Substitute

Classified Substitute

Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified
Aromas - San Juan Unified

Aromas - San Juan Unified

Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff
Classified Staff

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$900
$875
$804



