	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mechanic, Lead		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$57,642
2.	School Secretary		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$52,877
3.	Lead Custodian		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$52,203
4.	Transp Assistant/Driver Trainer		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$51,886
5.	Bus Driver		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$50,358
6.	Groundskeeper		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$48,898
7.	Lead Custodian		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$48,854
8.	School Secretary		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$47,476
9.	Custodian		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$47,360
10.	Purch/Acct Pay Clerk		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$47,053
11.	Bus Driver/Custodian		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$46,168
12.	Bus Driver		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$45,549
13.	Custodian		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$45,207
14.	Custodian		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$44,776
15.	School Secretary		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$44,677
16.	Office Clerk		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$44,648
17.	Food Service Provider		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$43,430
18.	Bus Driver/Custodian		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$43,055
19.	Assessment Technician		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$42,747
20.	Office Clerk		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$37,102
21.	Food Service Provider Part Time		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$35,210
22.	Instructional Aide Part Time		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$33,788
23.	Instructional Aide Part Time		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$32,338
24.	Food Service Provider Part Time		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$32,030
25.	Instructional Aide Part Time		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$31,379
26.	Instructional Aide Part Time		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$30,162
27.	Library Clerk Part Time		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$29,389
28.	Preschool Master Teacher Part Time	2	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$29,177
29.	Lead Custodian Partial Year		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$29,137
30.	Instructional Aide Part Time		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$28,396
31.	Support Services Clerk Parti Time		Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$28,213

32.	Campus Supervisor Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$27,899
33.	Preschool Master Teacher Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$25,860
34.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$25,347
35.	Bus Driver Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$25,265
36.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$24,885
37.	Groundskeeper Partial Year	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$22,763
38.	School Secretary Partial Year	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$22,110
39.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$21,896
40.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$21,756
41.	Library Clerk Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$20,277
42.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$19,864
43.	Bilingual Education Technician Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$19,157
44.	Preschool Master Teacher Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$18,913
45.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$17,640
46.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$17,213
47.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$15,090
48.	Bilingual Education Technician Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$14,298
49.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$14,191
50.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$13,528
51.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$12,835
52.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$12,734
53.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$11,906
54.	Yard Supervisor Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$10,859
55.	Cafeteria Assistant Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$9,543
56.	Athletic Director Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$9,350
57.	Yard Supervisor Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$9,269
58.	Substitute Caller Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$9,090
59.	Yard Supervisor Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$8,578
60.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$7,735
61.	Cafeteria Assistant Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$7,541

62.	Athletic Director Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$7,500
63.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$7,393
64.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$7,034
65.	Cafeteria Assistant Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$6,803
66.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$5,653
67.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$5,546
68.	Preschool Master Teacher Partial Year	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$4,979
69.	Classified Substitute	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$4,873
70.	Yard Supervisor Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$4,803
71.	Cafeteria Assistant Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$4,668
72.	Custodian Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$4,263
73.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$3,856
74.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$3,700
75.	Cafeteria Assistant Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$3,613
76.	Yard Supervisor Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$3,232
77.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$2,750
78.	Classified Substitute	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$2,010
79.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,850
80.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,850
81.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,850
82.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,850
83.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,850
84.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,800
85.	Classified Substitute	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,634
86.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,600
87.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,600
88.	Cafeteria Assistant Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,380
89.	Classified Substitute	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,255
90.	Yard Supervisor Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,246
91.	Classified Substitute	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,230
92.	Instructional Aide Part Time	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,021

93.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,000
94.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,000
95.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,000
96.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,000
97.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$1,000
98.	Coaching Stipend, Classified	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$900
99.	Cafeteria Assistant Substitute	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$875
100.	Classified Substitute	Aromas - San Juan Unified	Classified Staff	\$804